NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com rev 10/15/14
2 1/4”
2 3/4”
2 3/4”
5”
Type
Catalog
Project
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Color
19506BZ Bronze
19506NK Brushed Nickel
19506OB Oil-Rubbed Bronze
19506PB Polished Brass
19506WH White
19506
4” Eyeball Trim
Product Description
Maximum Lamp Rating
50W | R20/PAR20
Dimensions
Trim width: 5in
Height: 2.75in
Lamp opening: 2.75in